
2028 Mr. Aaditya Sharma 44 34 10 8

2029 Ms. Aakriti Chokhani 44 36 8 2

2030 Mr. Aashraya Sharma 44 38 6 2

2031 Mr. Aayush Agarwal 44 31 13 2

2032 Mr. Abhinav  Singh 44 42 2 2

2033 Mr. Abhinava Krishna 44 34 10 0

2034 Mr. Abhishek  Choudhary 44 25 19 12

2035 Ms. Aditi  Shukla 44 44 0 0

2037 Ms. Aditi Prakash Bansod 44 35 9 0

2038 Mr. Aditya Sanjay Mehta 44 42 2 2

2039 Ms. Adwiteeya Sharma 44 38 6 0

2040 Ms. Aishaani Sanjay Srivastava 44 41 3 0

2042 Ms. Akshi Rastogi 44 34 10 0

2043 Mr. Aman Saxena 44 36 8 6

2044 Ms. Anumeha  Karnatak 44 41 3 2

2045 Ms. Anusri Kumar 44 30 14 2

2046 Ms. Arunima Singal 44 37 7 6

2047 Ms. Aswathy Ann Augusthy 44 40 4 2

2048 Mr. Atheeth Sajeevan 44 43 1 2

2049 Ms. Ayushi Agarwal 44 41 3 2

2050 Ms. Bhuvanyaa Vijay 44 32 12 12

2051 Ms. Deepanshi Ahlawat 44 35 9 4

2052 Mr. Dhruva Murari Gandhi 44 44 0 0

2053 Mr. Gaurav Haresh Bhawnani 44 44 0 0

2054 Mr. Harpreet Singh Gupta 44 42 2 2

2055 Mr. Harshavardhan Sunder 44 32 12 12

2056 Ms. Harshitha Mohan Dammu 44 37 7 0

2057 Ms. Ipshita Bhuwania 44 34 10 6

2058 Ms. Isha Singh 44 38 6 0

2059 Ms. Isha Jain 44 40 4 2

2060 Ms. Ishita Khokhar 44 35 9 6

2063 Mr. Jeydev C S 44 44 0 0

2064 Ms. Karishma Sharma 44 38 6 4

2067 Ms. Kavya Gupta 44 41 3 2

2068 Ms. Kiran Meena 44 38 6 6

NATIONAL LAW SCHOOL OF INDIA UNIVERSITY                                                                                                    

NAGARABHAVI, BANGALORE

ATTENDANCE RECORD OF STUDENTS (From 3rd November to 14th December 2015)

III Year  VIII Trimester   Sub: Corporate Law I

ID No Name of the Student

Total No. 

of Classes 
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Total No. 

of Classes 
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Total No. 

of Classes 

Absent

Makeups 

Received

A.Y - 2015-16



III Year  VIII Trimester   Sub: Corporate Law I

ID No Name of the Student

Total No. 

of Classes 

Held

Total No. 

of Classes 

Present

Total No. 

of Classes 

Absent

Makeups 

Received

2069 Ms. Mahima Priyani 44 43 1 0

2070 Ms. Malvika Kaushik 44 39 5 0

2071 Mr. Mamidipudi Venkatarama Mukunda 44 41 3 2

2072 Mr. Mathew Nevin Thomas 44 44 0 0

2073 Ms. Nayantara Kumar 44 36 8 2

2074 Ms. Nikili Vitoshe Rochill 44 40 4 0

2075 Mr. Noaman Bin Mohammed Mujahed 44 35 9 2

2076 Mr. Osho Chhel 44 29 15 6

2077 Mr. Prakshal Jain 44 40 4 4

2078 Ms. Prarthana Radhakrishna 44 38 6 2

2081 Ms. Pratiksha S Basarkar 44 40 4 4

2082 Ms. Rachna Jagdish Chhabria 44 42 2 0

2083 Ms. Ritika Ajitsaria 44 29 15 10

2084 Mr. Ritwik Bhattacharya 44 38 6 6

2085 Mr. Sahil Raveen 44 44 0 0

2087 Mr. Sarangan Rajeshkumar 44 41 3 0

2088 Mr. Satya Shoova Sahu 44 42 2 2

2089 Ms. Shambhavi Pandey 44 34 10 2

2090 Mr. Shikhar Garg 44 42 2 0

2091 Ms. Shirin Silawat 44 38 6 6

2092 Ms. Shivalika Singh 44 44 0 0

2093 Ms. Shivani Prasai 44 41 3 0

2094 Ms. Shraddha Gome 44 44 0 0

2095 Ms. Shradha Nigam 44 44 0 0

2096 Mr. Shreedhar Abhijit Kale 44 43 1 0

2097 Ms. Shriya Prasad 44 37 7 2

2098 Mr. Shubham Jain 44 44 0 0

2099 Mr. Shubham Joshi 44 32 12 4

2100 Mr. Siddharth Bajpai 44 39 5 2

2101 Ms. Sonia Janat Makan Shad 44 31 13 4

2102 Mr. Suranjan Shukla 44 40 4 4

2103 Ms. Susha Chander 44 40 4 2

2104 Mr. Swapna Sarit Satapathy 44 36 8 4

2105 Mr. Tarun Prakash 44 40 4 4

2106 Mr. Utkarsh Kumar Sonkar 44 42 2 4

2107 Mr. Varun  Yadav 44 34 10 4

2108 Ms. Vayuna Sunil Gupta 44 43 1 0

2109 Mr. Vikas Gautam 44 37 7 4

2110 Mr. Ashwajit Gautam 44 36 8 4



III Year  VIII Trimester   Sub: Corporate Law I

ID No Name of the Student

Total No. 

of Classes 

Held

Total No. 

of Classes 

Present

Total No. 

of Classes 

Absent

Makeups 

Received

1952 Mr. Aditya Vardhan Sharma 44 32 12 6

1954 Mr. Aivan Raj 44 38 6 4

1996 Mr. Protyush Choudhury 44 30 14 2

2018 Mr. Tanmoy Roy Sanju 44 36 8 4

1824 Ms. Neha Rajpurohit 44 23 21 4

1844 Mr. Shreyas Durvas Satadave 44 32 12 6

1905 Mr. Pranav Manjesh Bidare 44 35 9 2

1950 Mr.Abhijit Dhole 44 21 23 6

1959 Mr. Amber Sengar 44 36 8 6

1974 Mr. Devesh Mohan Meena 44 35 9 0

1985 Mr. Neelkandan Rahate 44 21 23 0

2012 Mr. Sambridh Ghimire 44 28 16 0

2019 Mr. Tarun Singh Rathore 44 28 16 0

1794 Ms. Anushka Chalkal 44 19 25 0

1871 Mr. Aniruddh Singh Shekhawat 44 15 29 0

1881 Ms. Ashwini Prashanth 44 28 16 4

1892 Ms. Lavanya Pangtey 44 34 10 2

1709 Mr. Ashankan Bahadur Malla 44 34 10 2

1721 Mr. John Techi 44 27 17 0

1809 Ms. Garima Bhargava 44 0 44 0

1812 Mr. Harshal Sharma 44 25 19 2

1843 Mr. Shreyas Das 44 44 0 0

Exch. Mr. Rugira Norbert 44 38 6 0

Date: 11.01.2016 Exam Dept.



2028 Mr. Aaditya Sharma 44 35 9 8

2029 Ms. Aakriti Chokhani 44 38 6 0

2030 Mr. Aashraya Sharma 44 37 7 4

2031 Mr. Aayush Agarwal 44 30 14 4

2032 Mr. Abhinav  Singh 44 41 3 0

2033 Mr. Abhinava Krishna 44 36 8 0

2034 Mr. Abhishek  Choudhary 44 22 22 16

2035 Ms. Aditi  Shukla 44 43 1 0

2037 Ms. Aditi Prakash Bansod 44 37 7 2

2038 Mr. Aditya Sanjay Mehta 44 42 2 2

2039 Ms. Adwiteeya Sharma 44 38 6 0

2040 Ms. Aishaani Sanjay Srivastava 44 42 2 0

2042 Ms. Akshi Rastogi 44 38 6 0

2043 Mr. Aman Saxena 44 34 10 6

2044 Ms. Anumeha  Karnatak 44 41 3 2

2045 Ms. Anusri Kumar 44 34 10 2

2046 Ms. Arunima Singal 44 35 9 3

2047 Ms. Aswathy Ann Augusthy 44 38 6 6

2048 Mr. Atheeth Sajeevan 44 42 2 2

2049 Ms. Ayushi Agarwal 44 38 6 2

2050 Ms. Bhuvanyaa Vijay 44 36 8 12

2051 Ms. Deepanshi Ahlawat 44 40 4 2

2052 Mr. Dhruva Murari Gandhi 44 44 0 0

2053 Mr. Gaurav Haresh Bhawnani 44 40 4 2

2054 Mr. Harpreet Singh Gupta 44 42 2 2

2055 Mr. Harshavardhan Sunder 44 38 6 9

2056 Ms. Harshitha Mohan Dammu 44 33 11 0

2057 Ms. Ipshita Bhuwania 44 34 10 6

2058 Ms. Isha Singh 44 39 5 0

2059 Ms. Isha Jain 44 44 0 0

2060 Ms. Ishita Khokhar 44 34 10 6

2063 Mr. Jeydev C S 44 44 0 0

NATIONAL LAW SCHOOL OF INDIA UNIVERSITY                                                 

NAGARABHAVI, BANGALORE

ATTENDANCE RECORD OF STUDENTS (From 2nd November to 1st December 2015)

III Year  VIII Trimester Sub: International Trade Law 
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Total No. 
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Received

A.Y - 2015-16



III Year  VIII Trimester Sub: International Trade Law 

ID No Name of the Student

Total No. 

of Classes 
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Total No. 

of Classes 
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Total No. 

of Classes 

Absent

Makeup 

Received

2064 Ms. Karishma Sharma 44 35 9 8

2067 Ms. Kavya Gupta 44 39 5 2

2068 Ms. Kiran Meena 44 35 9 6

2069 Ms. Mahima Priyani 44 41 3 2

2070 Ms. Malvika Kaushik 44 36 8 0

2071 Mr. Mamidipudi Venkatarama Mukunda 44 39 5 0

2072 Mr. Mathew Nevin Thomas 44 36 8 4

2073 Ms. Nayantara Kumar 44 36 8 4

2074 Ms. Nikili Vitoshe Rochill 44 44 0 0

2075 Mr. Noaman Bin Mohammed Mujahed 44 36 8 6

2076 Mr. Osho Chhel 44 22 22 10

2077 Mr. Prakshal Jain 44 42 2 2

2078 Ms. Prarthana Radhakrishna 44 38 6 4

2081 Ms. Pratiksha S Basarkar 44 42 2 2

2082 Ms. Rachna Jagdish Chhabria 44 40 4 2

2083 Ms. Ritika Ajitsaria 44 21 23 16

2084 Mr. Ritwik Bhattacharya 44 29 15 12

2085 Mr. Sahil Raveen 44 44 0 0

2087 Mr. Sarangan Rajeshkumar 44 38 6 4

2088 Mr. Satya Shoova Sahu 44 41 3 2

2089 Ms. Shambhavi Pandey 44 35 9 4

2090 Mr. Shikhar Garg 44 42 2 0

2091 Ms. Shirin Silawat 44 31 13 4

2092 Ms. Shivalika Singh 44 43 1 0

2093 Ms. Shivani Prasai 44 34 10 4

2094 Ms. Shraddha Gome 44 44 0 0

2095 Ms. Shradha Nigam 44 44 0 0

2096 Mr. Shreedhar Abhijit Kale 44 39 5 2

2097 Ms. Shriya Prasad 44 37 7 4

2098 Mr. Shubham Jain 44 44 0 0

2099 Mr. Shubham Joshi 44 38 6 4

2100 Mr. Siddharth Bajpai 44 42 2 0

2101 Ms. Sonia Janat Makan Shad 44 27 17 2

2102 Mr. Suranjan Shukla 44 38 6 6

2103 Ms. Susha Chander 44 40 4 4



III Year  VIII Trimester Sub: International Trade Law 

ID No Name of the Student

Total No. 

of Classes 

Held

Total No. 

of Classes 

Present

Total No. 

of Classes 

Absent

Makeup 

Received

2104 Mr. Swapna Sarit Satapathy 44 38 6 2

2105 Mr. Tarun Prakash 44 37 7 6

2106 Mr. Utkarsh Kumar Sonkar 44 38 6 8

2107 Mr. Varun  Yadav 44 36 8 4

2108 Ms. Vayuna Sunil Gupta 44 44 0 0

2109 Mr. Vikas Gautam 44 37 7 8

2110 Mr. Ashwajit Gautam 44 35 9 4

1952 Mr. Aditya Vardhan Sharma 44 30 14 6

1954 Mr. Aivan Raj 44 35 9 6

1996 Mr. Protyush Choudhury 44 30 14 4

2018 Mr. Tanmoy Roy Sanju 44 39 5 4

1824 Ms. Neha Rajpurohit 44 27 17 2

1844 Mr. Shreyas Durvas Satadave 44 34 10 6

1905 Mr. Pranav Manjesh Bidare 44 36 8 0

1950 Mr.Abhijit Dhole 44 25 19 3

1959 Mr. Amber Sengar 44 38 6 2

2019 Mr. Tarun Singh Rathore 44 33 11 0

1794 Ms. Anushka Chalkal 44 15 29 0

1871 Mr. Aniruddh Singh Shekhawat 44 16 28 0

1881 Ms. Ashwini Prashanth 44 27 17 2

1892 Ms. Lavanya Pangtey 44 36 8 2

1709 Mr. Ashankan Bahadur Malla 44 39 5 0

1812 Mr. Harshal Sharma 44 31 13 0

1843 Mr. Shreyas Das 44 40 4 1

Date: 08.01.2016 Exam Dept.



1948 Ms. Aakarshi Agarwal 44 31 13 6

1949 Mr. Aakash Parihar 44 40 4 2

1951 Mr. Aditya Singh Chawla 44 30 14 0

1953 Ms. Aishwarya Gaur 44 38 6 0

1955 Ms. Ajita Singh 44 32 12 6

1956 Mr. Akshat Agarwal 44 41 3 0

1957 Mr. Akshat Gautam 44 36 8 2

1958 Mr. Aman Shukla 44 30 14 6

1960
Mr. Anandapadmanabhan 

Unnikrishnan
44 40 4 4

1961 Mr. Anhad Singh Miglani 44 42 2 0

1962 Ms. Annie Jain 44 38 6 6

1963 Ms. Annu Verma 44 33 11 0

1964 Ms. Anshita Chauhan 44 44 0 0

1965 Ms. Anumeha Saxena 44 39 5 0

1966 Ms. Dulluri Anvita 44 41 3 0

1967 Mr. Aradhya Sethia 44 42 2 0

1968 Mr. Ashwij S Ramaiah 44 31 13 2

1969 Ms. Chinmayi Krishnapur 44 37 7 0

1970 Mr. Chirayu Jain 44 43 1 0

1971 Mr. Darren Lobo 44 36 8 6

1972 Mr. Deepankar 44 40 4 2

1973 Ms. Deepanshi Singh 44 26 18 4

1975 Mr. Gaganjyot Singh 44 26 18 4

1976 Ms. Gargi Rohi 44 39 5 4

1977 Ms. Garima Singh 44 44 0 0

1978 Mr. Harshavardhan Goel 44 35 9 0

1979 Mr. Harshdeep Singh 44 37 7 6

1980 Ms. Ishani Banerjee 44 40 4 0

1981 Ms. Itla Ragiri Jayalakshmi 44 32 12 6

1983 Ms. Lavanya Chawla 44 44 0 0

NATIONAL LAW SCHOOL OF INDIA UNIVERSITY                                             

NAGARABHAVI, BANGALORE

ATTENDANCE RECORD OF STUDENTS (From 3rd November to 19th December- 2015)

IV Year  XI Trimester Sub: Taxation Law II

ID No Name of the Student
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Total No. 

of Classes 
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Makeup 

Received

A.Y - 2015-16



IV Year  XI Trimester Sub: Taxation Law II

ID No Name of the Student

Total No. 

of Classes 

Held

Total No. 

of Classes 

Present

Total No. 

of Classes 

Absent

Makeup 

Received

1984 Mr. Manan Mipun 44 32 12 8

1986 Mr. Kher Nimoy Sanjay 44 35 9 0

1987 Ms. Raut Nupur Mohan 44 40 4 2

1988 Ms. Pallavi Anantharam 44 41 3 0

1989 Ms. Pallavi Khanna 44 43 1 0

1990 Ms. Pallavi Panigrahi 44 42 2 0

1991 Ms. Parul Mehra 44 38 6 4

1992 Ms. Pooja Singh 44 40 4 4

1993 Ms. Prachi Singh 44 38 6 4

1994 Mr. Prakhar Gupta 44 32 12 2

1995 Mr. Prateek Mishra 44 36 8 4

1997 Mr. Dubey Pushkal Prashant 44 22 22 6

1998 Ms. Radhika Yadav 44 40 4 0

1999 Ms. S Mathavi 44 43 1 0

2000 Mr. Sagun Poudyal 44 31 13 4

2001 Mr. Sahaj Badaya 44 42 2 0

2002 Ms. Sakhi Samir Shah 44 41 3 0

2003 Ms. Sakshi Singh 44 41 3 2

2004 Ms. Samhita Mehra 44 44 0 0

2005 Mr. Sarthak Gupta 44 40 4 2

2006 Ms. Sharwari Rajesh Pandit 44 41 3 0

2007 Ms. Ramya S. 44 34 10 2

2008 Ms. Shivani Mittal 44 24 20 6

2009 Ms. Shraddha Chaudhary 44 42 2 0

2010 Ms. Shruthi Ashok 44 44 0 0

2011 Mr. Simran Sandhu 44 33 11 4

2013 Ms. Sonali Charak 44 42 2 0

2015 Mr. Sulakshan V S 44 38 6 2

2016 Ms. Surbhi Ajitsaria 44 33 11 2

2017 Ms. T K Vrithi 44 38 6 4

2022 Ms. Trisha Chandran 44 36 8 4

2023 Mr. Vanshaj Ravi Jain 44 38 6 0

2024 Ms. Varnika Chawla 44 38 6 0



IV Year  XI Trimester Sub: Taxation Law II

ID No Name of the Student

Total No. 

of Classes 

Held

Total No. 

of Classes 
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Total No. 

of Classes 

Absent

Makeup 

Received

2025 Mr. Vishwajeet Singh 44 28 16 6

2026 Ms. Yashna Mehta 44 36 8 0

2027 Ms. Sonali Sharma 44 36 8 4

1891 Mr. Lalit Kumar 44 38 6 4

1911 Ms. Revati Ramesh Jamkhandikar 44 27 17 8

1863 Ms. Abhilasha Ghimire 44 33 11 8

1878 Mr. Arvind Ghimiray 44 34 10 4

1886 Mr. Gautham Rao Polusany 44 38 6 4

1894 Ms. Meghana Muddurangappa 44 30 14 8

1933
Mr. Sikander Vishwajeet 

Wankhede
44 34 10 6

1934 Ms. Sneha S.K. 44 35 9 6

1797 Mr. Ashwani Menaria 44 30 14 4

1854 Ms. Tenzin Paldron Tsering 44 23 21 2

1636 Mr. Dhruv Jain 44 29 15 4

1868 Ms. Aishwarya Saxena 44 16 28 0

1869 Mr. Akshay Ajay Ubale 44 36 8 4

1649 Mr. Manu L.J. 44 36 8 4

1718 Mr. Gyalten Phuntsok Tsering 44 41 3 2

T.A. Ms. Ashwini Vaidialingam 44 23 21 0

Date: 11.01.2016 Exam Dept.



1948 Ms. Aakarshi Agarwal 44 35 9 2

1949 Mr. Aakash Parihar 44 39 5 2

1951 Mr. Aditya Singh Chawla 44 35 9 4

1953 Ms. Aishwarya Gaur 44 36 8 0

1955 Ms. Ajita Singh 44 35 9 2

1956 Mr. Akshat Agarwal 44 44 0 0

1957 Mr. Akshat Gautam 44 38 6 0

1958 Mr. Aman Shukla 44 32 12 4

1960
Mr. Anandapadmanabhan 

Unnikrishnan
44 42 2 2

1961 Mr. Anhad Singh Miglani 44 44 0 0

1962 Ms. Annie Jain 44 33 11 10

1963 Ms. Annu Verma 44 37 7 0

1964 Ms. Anshita Chauhan 44 44 0 0

1965 Ms. Anumeha Saxena 44 43 1 0

1966 Ms. Dulluri Anvita 44 41 3 0

1967 Mr. Aradhya Sethia 44 42 2 4

1968 Mr. Ashwij S Ramaiah 44 40 4 2

1969 Ms. Chinmayi Krishnapur 44 41 3 0

1970 Mr. Chirayu Jain 44 41 3 0

1971 Mr. Darren Lobo 44 36 8 4

1972 Mr. Deepankar 44 44 0 0

1973 Ms. Deepanshi Singh 44 28 16 2

1975 Mr. Gaganjyot Singh 44 28 16 6

1976 Ms. Gargi Rohi 44 40 4 4

1977 Ms. Garima Singh 44 44 0 0

1978 Mr. Harshavardhan Goel 44 38 6 0

1979 Mr. Harshdeep Singh 44 42 2 2

1980 Ms. Ishani Banerjee 44 39 5 0

1981 Ms. Itla Ragiri Jayalakshmi 44 31 13 4

1983 Ms. Lavanya Chawla 44 44 0 0

NATIONAL LAW SCHOOL OF INDIA UNIVERSITY                                          

NAGARABHAVI, BANGALORE
ATTENDANCE RECORD OF STUDENTS (From 4th November to 4th January 2016)

IV Year  XI Trimester Sub: International Law II

ID No Name of the Student

Total No. 
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Held

Total No. 

of Classes 
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Total No. 

of Classes 

Absent

Makeup 

Received

A.Y - 2015-16



IV Year  XI Trimester Sub: International Law II

ID No Name of the Student

Total No. 

of Classes 

Held

Total No. 

of Classes 

Present

Total No. 

of Classes 

Absent

Makeup 

Received

1984 Mr. Manan Mipun 44 36 8 4

1986 Mr. Kher Nimoy Sanjay 44 39 5 2

1987 Ms. Raut Nupur Mohan 44 42 2 2

1988 Ms. Pallavi Anantharam 44 38 6 0

1989 Ms. Pallavi Khanna 44 44 0 0

1990 Ms. Pallavi Panigrahi 44 42 2 0

1991 Ms. Parul Mehra 44 39 5 2

1992 Ms. Pooja Singh 44 43 1 0

1993 Ms. Prachi Singh 44 39 5 2

1994 Mr. Prakhar Gupta 44 33 11 4

1995 Mr. Prateek Mishra 44 42 2 2

1997 Mr. Dubey Pushkal Prashant 44 31 13 6

1998 Ms. Radhika Yadav 44 40 4 0

1999 Ms. S Mathavi 44 43 1 0

2000 Mr. Sagun Poudyal 44 37 7 2

2001 Mr. Sahaj Badaya 44 42 2 0

2002 Ms. Sakhi Samir Shah 44 44 0 0

2003 Ms. Sakshi Singh 44 39 5 4

2004 Ms. Samhita Mehra 44 42 2 0

2005 Mr. Sarthak Gupta 44 40 4 4

2006 Ms. Sharwari Rajesh Pandit 44 38 6 0

2007 Ms. Ramya S. 44 33 11 2

2008 Ms. Shivani Mittal 44 22 22 4

2009 Ms. Shraddha Chaudhary 44 42 2 0

2010 Ms. Shruthi Ashok 44 41 3 2

2011 Mr. Simran Sandhu 44 41 3 1

2013 Ms. Sonali Charak 44 43 1 0

2015 Mr. Sulakshan V S 44 38 6 2

2016 Ms. Surbhi Ajitsaria 44 34 10 4

2017 Ms. T K Vrithi 44 40 4 2

2022 Ms. Trisha Chandran 44 38 6 2

2023 Mr. Vanshaj Ravi Jain 44 43 1 0



IV Year  XI Trimester Sub: International Law II

ID No Name of the Student

Total No. 

of Classes 

Held

Total No. 

of Classes 

Present

Total No. 

of Classes 

Absent

Makeup 

Received

2024 Ms. Varnika Chawla 44 38 6 2

2025 Mr. Vishwajeet Singh 44 28 16 6

2026 Ms. Yashna Mehta 44 32 12 0

2027 Ms. Sonali Sharma 44 41 3 2

1891 Mr. Lalit Kumar 44 40 4 4

1911 Ms. Revati Ramesh Jamkhandikar 44 30 14 8

1863 Ms. Abhilasha Ghimire 44 37 7 4

1878 Mr. Arvind Ghimiray 44 39 5 2

1886 Mr. Gautham Rao Polusany 44 34 10 0

1894 Ms. Meghana Muddurangappa 44 26 18 4

1933
Mr. Sikander Vishwajeet 

Wankhede
44 37 7 4

1934 Ms. Sneha S.K. 44 36 8 2

1797 Mr. Ashwani Menaria 44 40 4 4

1854 Ms. Tenzin Paldron Tsering 44 30 14 0

1636 Mr. Dhruv Jain 44 32 12 2

1868 Ms. Aishwarya Saxena 44 26 18 0

1869 Mr. Akshay Ajay Ubale 44 34 10 2

1649 Mr. Manu L.J. 44 37 7 4

Date:11.01.2016 Exam Dept.


